FIT-3-16 Littleton,  CO  USA Phone 303-794-2611 Fax 303-795-9487
Ordering Information
To order, quote model number from table on page
FIT-3-17, e.g. C/521 for the 1⁄4 NPT model
Alternative Models
T51 Series in-line push-in non-return valves, see
page FIT-3-14
● Permits free flow of air in one direction only
● Simple, reliable design
● Light weight
● Silicone free
● Low cracking pressure
● T56 male connections have an O-ring inparallel
threads
Technical Data
Medium:
Compressed air, filtered, lubricated and non-lubricated
Operation:
Non-return valve
Mounting:
Line mounted
Port Sizes:
Metric ISO G ISO Rc NPT
M5 T55M0500 G1/8 T55C1800 Rc1/8 T55B1800 1/8 NPT T55A1800
G1/4 T55C2800 Rc1/4 T55B2800 1/4 NPT T55A2800
G3/8 T55C3800 Rc3/8 T55B3800 3/8 NPT T55A3800
G1/2 T55C4800 Rc1/2 T55B4800 1/2 NPT T55A4800
G3/4 TS/523 3/4 NPT TC/523
G1    TS/524 1 NPT    TC/524
*High temperature viton seals
Operating Pressure: